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2025 Wellington 72 Hole Strokeplay

Gross

Cane, Jonathan
[lton-Maher, Anthony
Nicholson, Elton
Bang, Kevin
Dunsmore, William
Love, J J

Henare, Cordell
Hazeldine, Dominic
Trass, Michael
Frew, Jamie
Church, Adam
McConaghty, Regan
Barker, Saul
Bennett, Dion
Pegg, Matthew
Drescher, Max
Sidford, Hugo
Ngarimu, Apirana
Burgess, Jordan
Avison, Sam
Rowland, Brad
Bremner, Liam
Jiang, Sam
Kennedy, Riley
Cumpstone, Joshua
Shedlock, Trey
Bowden, Mark
Gullery, Malcolm
Jefferies, Tim
Mann, Joshua
Hunger, Stephen
Anderson, Jordan
Smallbone, Brendan
Whalen, Mark
Robb, James

Clark, Corey
Goddard, David
Anderson, Jamie
Dry, Lance
Soulsby, Michael
Sutton, Jack
Prince, Layton
Wright, Aaron
Madan, Tejas
Milburn, Darren
Haretuku, Daniel
Agraba, Levi
Morgan, Bradley
Rollings, William
Son, John

Grant, Jayden

Van Drimmelen, David
Zheng, Luca

Potts, John

Feng, Justin
Ngarimu, Mutu
Burmester, Monte
Sherborne, Andy
Wana, Robbie
Matthews, George
James, Ben

Clegg, Michael
Frewin, Caleb
Thomson, Stephen
Horne, Mitchell
Shaw, Blair

Astwood, Nicholas

74
71
71
73
68
71
70
69
73
73
72
73
76
74
79
78
75
74
83
73
77
78
74
76
78
76
79
73
82
80
79
81
80
83
76
82
82
77
82
79
83
81
75
92
83
83
78
88
80
87
82
88
92
86
81
89
86
81
93
89
91
82
79
83
81
85

64
72
74
76
72
75
72
74
76
77
78
78
72
78
74
79
77
79
75
79
77
79
80
78
74
81
80
79
81
76
80
79
80
78
80
80
80
88
82
78
83
84
84
83
81
83
87
79
85
84
82
83
85
82
86
84
88
82
94
88
92

79

84

93

INJ
WD

69
73
72
69
74
68
75
72
75
74
76
74
81
79
77
73
75
78
72
73
78
77
77
79
81
77
76
82
75
77
83
80
78
78
83
79
81
82
82
84
80
80
87
73
82
80
85
80
87
84
87
82
82
90
87
95
83
99
82
86
90
75
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD

69
69
70
71
75
75
74
77
69
72
72
73
71
72
73
74
78
76
77
82
76
75
78
77
78
80
81
82
79
84
76
79
81
80
81
82
81
78
81
86
81
83
82
81
84
85
82
85
80
78
84
86
82
85
92
78
90
86
83
94
94
76
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD

276
285
287
289
289
289
291

292
293
296
298
298
300
303
303
304
305
307
307
307
308
309
309
310
311

314
316
316
317
317
318
319
319
319
320
323
324
325
327
327
327
328
328
329
330
331

332
332
332
333
335
339
341

343
346
346
347
348
352
357
367
151

161

163
176
DNF
DNF

Nett

Frew, Jamie

Cane, Jonathan
Bang, Kevin
[lton-Maher, Anthony
McConaghty, Regan
Smallbone, Brendan
Rowland, Brad
Bremner, Liam
Dunsmore, William
Bennett, Dion
Henare, Cordell
Barker, Saul
Goddard, David
Hazeldine, Dominic
Love, J J

Kennedy, Riley
Avison, Sam
Cumpstone, Joshua
Nicholson, Elton
Pegg, Matthew
Drescher, Max
Robb, James
Jefferies, Tim
Jiang, Sam

Mann, Joshua
Sidford, Hugo
Trass, Michael
Church, Adam
Ngarimu, Apirana
Soulsby, Michael
Bowden, Mark
Milburn, Darren
Burgess, Jordan
Sutton, Jack
Whalen, Mark

Van Drimmelen, David
Gullery, Malcolm
Madan, Tejas
Matthews, George
Feng, Justin
Hunger, Stephen
Burmester, Monte
Clark, Corey
Prince, Layton
Rollings, William
Wright, Aaron
Anderson, Jamie
Zheng, Luca
Shedlock, Trey
James, Ben

Potts, John

Son, John
Anderson, Jordan
Grant, Jayden
Haretuku, Daniel
Agraba, Levi
Morgan, Bradley
Dry, Lance
Sherborne, Andy
Wana, Robbie
Ngarimu, Mutu
Frewin, Caleb
Clegg, Michael
Thomson, Stephen
Horne, Mitchell
Shaw, Blair

Astwood, Nicholas

72
78
74
73
72
74
74
75
70
73
72
76
76
71
74
74
72
76
75
79
78
72
79
73
77
75
76
74
74
74
77
78
84
79
81
82
73
89
79
74
79
79
81
79
77
73
76
87
78
80
81
85
83
80
82
77
87
83
77
89
87
80

78
78
82
82

76
68
77
74
77
74
74
76
74
77
74
72
74
76
78
76
78
72
78
74
79
76
78
79
73
77
79
80
79
73
78
76
76
79
76
77
79
80
78
79
80
81
79
82
82
82
87
80
83
81
77
82
81
80
82
86
78
83
78
90
82
77

83
88

73
73
70
75
73
72
75
74
76
78
77
81
75
74
71
77
72
79
76
77
73
79
72
76
74
75
78
78
78
79
74
77
73
76
76
76
82
70
76
80
83
76
78
78
84
85
81
77
79
79
85
82
82
85
79
84
79
83
95
78
93

79

71
73
72
71
72
75
73
72
77
71
76
71
75
79
78
75
81
76
74
73
74
77
76
77
81
78
72
74
76
81
79
79
78
77
78
80
82
78
84
85
76
83
81
81
77
80
77
77
82
83
80
76
81
82
84
81
84
82
82
79
76

80

292
292
293
293
294
295
296
297
297
299
299
300
300
300
301

302
303
303
303
303
304
304
305
305
305
305
305
306
307
307
308
310
311

311

311

315
316
317
317
318
318
319
319
320
320
320
321

321

322
323
323
325
327
327
327
328
328
331

332
336
338
157
159
161

166
DNF
DNF
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Gross

Barber, Elise
Wang, Ziyi

Vaka, Teisa Mania
Lolo, Lonasei

Yu, Amy

St Helens, Minne
Lu, Olivia

Faafia, Toaiva
Swan, Glenda
Walker, Vonese
Yu, Ally

74
80
76
83
86
80
82
84
95
90
104

73
77
84
80
78
81
87
86
91
90
96

77
74
76
85
79
84
80
87
88
87
93

71
76
75
74
81
83
81
88
83
91
94

295
307
311
322
324
328
330
345
357
358
387

Nett

Wang, Ziyi
Barber, Elise

Yu, Ally

Vaka, Teisa Mania
Lu, Olivia

St Helens, Minne
Swan, Glenda
Lolo, Lonasei

Yu, Amy

Faafia, Toaiva

Walker, Vonese

80
78
85
77
79
78
86
83
86
79
85

77
77
77
85
84
79
82
80
78
81
85

74
81
74
77
77
82
79
85
79
82
82

76
75
75
76
78
81
74
74
81
83
86

307
311
311
315
318
320
321
322
324
325
338



